
San Antonio Women’s Chamber of Commerce 
2019 Constant Contact Communication Deadlines                              

 
Friday, January 11   Smart Women Series (2/27) 
    Transformational Leadership Spotlight (2/21)  

 
Friday, January 25   Annual Grand Golf Tournament (Sponsor) (5/13) 

 
Friday, February 8   SA Women’s Magazine (2/15_Mar/Apr) 

Smart Women Series (3/27) 
    Transformational Leadership Spotlight (3/21) 

 
Friday, February 22  Fiesta Mixer (4/3) 
    Annual Grand Golf Tournament (Sponsor & Registration) (5/13)

 
Friday, March 8   Bloomberg (4/16) (Enrollment opens 3/8 – 4/5) 

Annual Grand Golf Tournament (Tee Box & Pin) (5/13) 
    Transformational Leadership Spotlight (4/18) 

 
Friday, April 5   SA Women’s Magazine (4/15_May/Jun) 
    Smart Women Series (5/15) 
    Annual Grand Golf Tournament (Sponsor Final) (5/13) 

 
Friday, April 12   Transformational Leadership Spotlight (5/30)  
    Annual Grand Golf Tournament (Registration Final Deadline- 5/3) 

 Friday, April 26   New Member Mixer (6/6) 

 
Friday, May 3   POWERhour! Luncheon (6/12) 

 
Friday, May 10   Transformational Leadership Spotlight/Graduation (6/20) 

 
Friday, May 17   Charity of Choice (Collection of Charity Data) (6/3) 

 
Friday, May 31   SA Women’s Magazine (6/15_Jul/Aug)   

 
Friday, June 7   Gala (Sponsor/Save the Date) (11/9) 
    Gala (Invite) (11/10) (Opens July 12)  

 
Friday, June 21   Gala (Nomination) (11/9) (Opens 7/7 –8/ 11) 

 
Friday, August 2   Smart Women Series (9/11) 
    SA Women’s Magazine (8/15_Sep/Oct) 
    Charity of Choice (Member Vote - 8/11) 

 
Friday, August 9   New Member Mixer (9/26) 
    Summer Networking Mixer (9/18) 

 
Friday, September 6  POWERhour! Luncheon (10/9) 

Smart Women Series (10/23) 
    SA Women’s Magazine (10/15_Nov/Dec) 

 
Friday, October 11   Jingle Bell Mingle Bell Mixer (12/5) 

 
Friday, November 1  Transformational Leadership (1/30/20) (Enrollment opens 11/12/19 – 1/6/20)

 
Friday, December 6  SA Women’s Magazine (12/15_Jan/Feb) 
    New Member Mixer (1/10/19) 
    POWERhour! Luncheon (1/17/19)  

 
 
* The actual event dates are listed in parenthesis.    


